
Middle Cross Show on May 2, 2015:  Score Report

Horse # Horse Name Rider Name Division Test Points XX.XXX%

Place by 

Division Judge

134 Thunder Sinfully Sweet Melina Cobb JR/YR Eq WT 1 Felice Rose

103 My Blue Skye Eva Erickson JR/YR Eq WT 2 Felice Rose

120 Scottie Cally Dorff JR/YR Eq WT 3 Felice Rose

118 Misty Green Jeremy Erik Mutthersbough AA Eq WT 4 Felice Rose

135 RG Prairie Sunset Jocelyn Cobb JR/YR Eq WT 5 Felice Rose

138 Bar Nothing Delilah Aussia Stander JR/YR Eq WTC 1 Felice Rose

137 Bonnie Lee Major Domo Alexa Starner JR/YR Eq WTC 2 Felice Rose

107 The Unknown Woman Alyssa Loudon JR/YR Eq WTC 3 Felice Rose

139 Kane Creek Oregon Reign Chloe Stander JR/YR Eq WTC 4 Felice Rose

132 Fannabelle FF Lydia Teegerstrom JR/YR Eq WTC 5 Felice Rose

115 Outlaws Jamboree Alexandra Napolitano JR/YR Eq WTC 6 Felice Rose

120 Scottie Cally Dorff JR/YR Suit WT 1 Felice Rose

103 My Blue Skye Maura Mahoney JR/YR Suit WT 2 Felice Rose

139 Kane Creek Oregon Reign Chloe Stander JR/YR Suit WTC 1 Felice Rose

138 Bar Nothing Delilah Aussia Stander JR/YR Suit WTC 2 Felice Rose

123 Sammy Judy Bell AA IA 119 74.375 1 Felice Rose

111 Bravado Anne Cashmere JR/YR IA 110 68.750 1 Felice Rose

130 Striking Silhouette Stella Uiterwaal JR/YR IA 106 66.250 2 Felice Rose

132 Fannabelle FF Lydia Teegerstrom JR/YR IA 102.5 64.063 3 Felice Rose

103 My Blue Skye Eva Erickson JR/YR IA 100 62.500 4 Felice Rose

106 Silly Gumbo Emma Sondgeroth JR/YR IA 96 60.000 5 Felice Rose

135 RG Prairie Sunset Jocelyn Cobb JR/YR IA 95 59.375 6 Felice Rose

109 Raven Calli Robinson JR/YR IA 86 53.750 7 Felice Rose

103 My Blue Skye Maura Mahoney JR/YR IA 82 51.250 8 Felice Rose

134 Thunder Sinfully Sweet Melina Cobb JR/YR IA 77 48.125 9 Felice Rose

114 Superman Emily Cashmere JR/YR IA 73 45.625 10 Felice Rose

113 Honest Expectation Brit Vegas Open IA 119.5 74.687 1 Felice Rose

123 Sammy Judy Bell AA IB 101 63.125 1 Felice Rose

132 Fannabelle FF Lydia Teegerstrom JR/YR IB 114 71.250 1 Felice Rose

110 Flying Diamonds Phoenix Felicity Bowers JR/YR IB 108 67.500 2 Felice Rose

111 Bravado Anne Cashmere JR/YR IB 104 65.000 3 Felice Rose
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103 My Blue Skye Eva Erickson JR/YR IB 100 62.500 4 Felice Rose

138 Bar Nothing Delilah Aussia Stander JR/YR IB 94 58.750 5 Felice Rose

135 RG Prairie Sunset Jocelyn Cobb JR/YR IB 89 55.625 6 Felice Rose

114 Superman Megan Danley JR/YR IB 86 53.750 7 Felice Rose

120 Scottie Cally Dorff JR/YR IB 81 50.625 8 Felice Rose

109 Raven Calli Robinson JR/YR IB 75 46.875 9 Felice Rose

134 Thunder Sinfully Sweet Melina Cobb JR/YR IB 59 36.875 10 Felice Rose

146 Eros VF Patty Lavelle Open IB 108 67.500 1 Felice Rose

113 Honest Expectation Brit Vegas Open IB 93 58.125 2 Felice Rose

147 Belle Sara Walker AA IC 144 72.000 1 Felice Rose

134 Thunder Sinfully Sweet Lynsey Cobb AA IC 105 52.500 2 Felice Rose

138 Bar Nothing Delilah Aussia Stander JR/YR IC 129 64.500 2 Felice Rose

112 Show My Dancer Megan Danley JR/YR IC 129 64.500 1 Felice Rose

106 Silly Gumbo Emma Sondgeroth JR/YR IC 119 59.500 3 Felice Rose

130 Striking Silhouette Stella Uiterwaal JR/YR IC 118 59.000 4 Felice Rose

111 Bravado Emily Cashmere JR/YR IC 114 57.000 5 Felice Rose

110 Flying Diamonds Phoenix Felicity Bowers JR/YR IC 112 56.000 6 Felice Rose

139 Kane Creek Oregon Reign Chloe Stander JR/YR IC 108 54.000 7 Felice Rose

115 Outlaws Jamboree Alexandra Napolitano JR/YR IC 107 53.500 8 Felice Rose

137 Bonnie Lee Major Domo Alexa Starner JR/YR IC 103 51.500 9 Felice Rose

120 Scottie Cally Dorff JR/YR IC 83 41.500 10 Felice Rose

146 Eros VF Patty Lavelle Open IC 138 69.000 1 Felice Rose

133 Ledges Angie McClelland Open S1 214.5 65.000 1 Rebecca O'Bea

147 Belle Sara Walker AA T1 163 70.870 1 Rebecca O'Bea

103 My Blue Skye Lana Erickson AA T1 158.5 68.920 2 Rebecca O'Bea

134 Thunder Sinfully Sweet Lynsey Cobb AA T1 143 62.180 3 Rebecca O'Bea

101 Last Call Sierra Wilson JR/YR T1 162 70.440 1 Rebecca O'Bea

111 Bravado Emily Cashmere JR/YR T1 154.5 67.170 2 Rebecca O'Bea

137 Bonnie Lee Major Domo Alexa Starner JR/YR T1 149.5 65.000 3 Rebecca O'Bea

139 Kane Creek Oregon Reign Chloe Stander JR/YR T1 147.5 64.130 4 Rebecca O'Bea

112 Show My Dancer Megan Danley JR/YR T1 147 63.910 5 Rebecca O'Bea
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130 Striking Silhouette Stella Uiterwaal JR/YR T1 146 63.480 6 Rebecca O'Bea

119 Spot On Joe Jena Wilson JR/YR T1 144.5 62.830 7 Rebecca O'Bea

128 Right On Fourth-Third Street Simat Whipp Open T1 145 63.050 1 Rebecca O'Bea

143 Lil Bit Amazin' Rachael Boone AA T2 197 75.770 1 Rebecca O'Bea

118 Misty Green Jeremy Stephanie Silver AA T2 183 70.385 2 Rebecca O'Bea

101 Last Call Sierra Wilson JR/YR T2 177 68.080 1 Rebecca O'Bea

112 Show My Dancer Megan Danley JR/YR T2 173.5 66.330 2 Rebecca O'Bea

116 Catarina GH Carley Knapp JR/YR T2 173 66.540 3 Rebecca O'Bea

130 Striking Silhouette Stella Uiterwaal JR/YR T2 172.5 66.346 4 Rebecca O'Bea

119 Spot On Joe Jena Wilson JR/YR T2 166 63.846 5 Rebecca O'Bea

108 Dixie Cassie Meyer JR/YR T2 150 57.962 6 Rebecca O'Bea

118 Misty Green Jeremy Stephanie Silver AA T3 149 67.700 1 Rebecca O'Bea

124 Sir Henry Gracelyn Seevers JR/YR T3 149.5 67.955 1 Rebecca O'Bea

101 Last Call Sierra Wilson JR/YR T3 142.5 64.773 2 Rebecca O'Bea

116 Catarina GH Carley Knapp JR/YR T3 142 64.545 3 Rebecca O'Bea

130 Striking Silhouette Stella Uiterwaal JR/YR T3 139 63.200 4 Rebecca O'Bea

108 Dixie Cassie Meyer JR/YR T3 131.5 59.773 5 Rebecca O'Bea

147 Belle Sara Walker AA TR 61 61.000 1 Rebecca O'Bea

145 Hotntrotin Cathy McCloud AA F1 182 67.407 1 Rebecca O'Bea

104 Flintwood Not An Issue Lynn Beideck AA F1 173.5 64.259 2 Rebecca O'Bea

127 Arnie Dani Drbal JR/YR F1 189 70.000 1 Rebecca O'Bea

124 Sir Henry Gracelyn Seevers JR/YR F1 171 63.333 2 Rebecca O'Bea

117 Wintessa Melissa Ward AA F2 213 66.563 1 Rebecca O'Bea

145 Hotntrotin Cathy McCloud AA F2 212.5 66.406 2 Rebecca O'Bea

104 Flintwood Not An Issue Lynn Beideck AA F2 207 64.688 2 Rebecca O'Bea

122 EZ's Diamond Serenade Jane Fucinaro Open F2 211.5 66.094 1 Rebecca O'Bea

145 Hotntrotin Cathy McCloud AA F3 228.5 67.206 1 Rebecca O'Bea

117 Wintessa Melissa Ward AA F3 225.5 66.326 2 Rebecca O'Bea

104 Flintwood Not An Issue Lynn Beideck AA F3 194 57.588 3 Rebecca O'Bea

127 Arnie Dani Drbal JR/YR F3 227.5 66.912 1 Rebecca O'Bea

133 Ledges Angie McClelland Open F3 231 67.941 1 Rebecca O'Bea
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122 EZ's Diamond Serenade Jane Fucinaro Open F3 224.5 66.030 2 Rebecca O'Bea

141 Simon Says Im Solo Kathy Lewis AA WB1 213.5 68.871 1 Rebecca O'Bea

131 Star at Heart Alicia Waltman AA WB1 193.5 62.419 2 Rebecca O'Bea

107 The Unknown Woman Alyssa Loudon JR/YR WB1 225 72.581 1 Rebecca O'Bea

108 Dixie Cassie Meyer JR/YR WB1 199 64.194 2 Rebecca O'Bea

141 Simon Says Im Solo Kathy Lewis AA WB2 244 67.778 1 Rebecca O'Bea

131 Star at Heart Alicia Waltman AA WB2 190 52.778 2 Rebecca O'Bea

140 Excalibur Elite Equines Enchantment Kathy Lewis AA WI1 186 66.429 1 Rebecca O'Bea

129 S&L Stella Sheila Purdum Open WI3 168 63.975 1 Rebecca O'Bea

129 S&L Stella Sheila Purdum Open WI4 168 57.931 1 Rebecca O'Bea


